



KHELO INDIA YOUTH GAMES 2020, Dr. Zakir Hussain Aquatic Centre, Guwahati, Assam
17 - 22/1/2020



Event 30
19/01/2020

Women, 400m Medley

GIRLS UNDER 17
Results Final

Points: FINA 2019

Rank	YB	Time	Pts	100m	200m	300m	400m
1. APEKSHA FERNANDES	05	5:12.19	621	1:09.24	1:23.60	1:29.08	1:10.27
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:09.24		300m: 4:01.92		400m: 5:12.19			
2. SHRUNGI BANDEKAR	03	5:21.00	571	1:13.06	1:21.10	1:33.07	1:13.77
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:13.06		300m: 4:07.23		400m: 5:21.00			
3. KANYA NAYYAR	04	5:26.06	545	1:12.02	1:23.18	1:38.71	1:12.15
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:12.02		300m: 4:13.91		400m: 5:26.06			
4. SEEYA BIJALANI	04	5:34.99	502	1:15.51	1:27.34	1:37.94	1:14.20
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:15.51		300m: 4:20.79		400m: 5:34.99			
5. LAVLEEN DAS	06	5:38.39	487	1:16.14	1:29.39	1:34.11	1:18.75
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:16.14		300m: 4:19.64		400m: 5:38.39			
6. ANUMATI CHOUGULE	04	5:42.02	472	1:14.20	1:32.01	1:38.85	1:16.96
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:14.20		300m: 4:25.06		400m: 5:42.02			
7. ARUSHI S K M	04	5:46.39	454	1:15.39	1:27.20	1:48.40	1:15.40
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:15.39		300m: 4:30.99		400m: 5:46.39			
8. TANISHA SINGH	04	5:53.86	426	1:20.88	1:30.88	1:40.01	1:22.09
50m:		250m:		350m:			
100m: 1:20.88		300m: 4:31.77		400m: 5:53.86			

Kawlesu
19/1/2020

A.